7127
8/6
8/10

8/14

9/1

9/8-9/19
9/19

9/26

10/2

10/10

10/14

10/13

10/20

10/24

10/29
10/30- 10/31
11/11

11/19
11/26-11/28
12/1

12/18
12/19

12/22-1/4
1/5

1/6

1/19
1/26-1/30
1/30

2/1

2/6

2/13

2/16

2/18

Holy Family School
2025-2026 Tentative Calendar

All School Swim Party- Granite City Park Pool 7-9 p.m.
School Business Day

Meet the Teacher, Ice Cream Social and Blessing of the
Backpacks

First Day of school ©

Labor Day- No School
MAP Testing
Teacher Institute Day- Dismissal 11:30

Golf Tournament- No School

Picture Day

Quarter 1 ends

Report Cards are published

Columbus Day- No School

Fall Sports Pictures

Pumpkin Drop

Halloween parties and parade

Parent Teacher Conferences- No School

Veterans Day- No School

Picture retake day

Thanksgiving Holiday

Class Resumes

Christmas Concert- 6:30pm

Christmas Party- 11:30 a.m. Dismissal AND Quarter 2
ends

Christmas Holiday

Teacher workday- No School

Class Resumes AND report cards are published
Martin Luther King Jr.- No School

Catholic Schools Week, Book Fair and Education Fair
Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m.

All Parish Mass, donuts and open house @ school
Teacher Training- Springfield- No School

Teacher Institute Day- 11:30 a.m. Dismissal
President’s Day- No School

Ash Wednesday (Start of Fish Fry season)



2/25- Spring sports pictures

3/2-3/6 Spring Break

3/13 Deanery Meeting @ FMCHS AND Quarter 3 ends
3/16 Report Cards are published

4/1-4/6 Easter Break

417 Class Resumes

4/13- 4/24 MAP Testing

5/7 Spring Concert

5/8 Field Day

5/13 8" Grade Banquet

5/14 8th Grade last day and GRADUATION!!

5/15 Kindergarten GRADUATION!!

5/15 Teacher Workday — 11:30 dismissal

5/19 Awards Day (15%-7'")

5/20 Last Day of School and Carnival- 11:30 Dismissal

** Field Trips still need to be added
** Last Day of school may change which would then change the day of the
carnival



