Holy Family School 2025-2026 Tentative Calendar

7/27	All School Swim Party- Granite City Park Pool 7-9 p.m.
8/6	School Business Day
8/10	Meet the Teacher, Ice Cream Social and Blessing of the
	Backpacks
8/14	First Day of school 😊
9/1	Labor Day- No School
9/8-9/19	MAP Testing
9/19	Teacher Institute Day- Dismissal 11:30
9/26	Golf Tournament- <u>No School</u>
10/2	Picture Day
10/10	Quarter 1 ends
10/14	Report Cards are published
10/13	Columbus Day- No School
10/20	Fall Sports Pictures
10/24	Pumpkin Drop
10/29	Halloween parties and parade
10/30- 10/31	Parent Teacher Conferences- No School
11/11	Veterans Day- <u>No School</u>
11/19	Picture retake day
11/26-11/28	Thanksgiving Holiday
12/1	Class Resumes
12/18	Christmas Concert- 6:30pm
12/19	Christmas Party- 11:30 a.m. Dismissal AND Quarter 2
	ends
12/22-1/4	Christmas Holiday
1/5	Teacher workday- <u>No School</u>
1/6	Class Resumes AND report cards are published
1/19	Martin Luther King Jr No School
1/26-1/30	Catholic Schools Week, Book Fair and Education Fair
1/30	Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m.
2/1	All Parish Mass, donuts and open house @ school
2/6	Teacher Training-Springfield- No School
2/13	Teacher Institute Day- 11:30 a.m. Dismissal
2/16	President's Day- <u>No School</u>
	A 1 TT 1

Ash Wednesday (Start of Fish Fry season)

2/18

2/25-	Spring sports pictures
3/2-3/6	Spring Break
3/13	Deanery Meeting @ FMCHS AND Quarter 3 ends
3/16	Report Cards are published
4/1-4/6	Easter Break
4/7	Class Resumes
4/13- 4/24	MAP Testing
5/7	Spring Concert
5/8	Field Day
5/13	8 th Grade Banquet
5/14	8th Grade last day and GRADUATION!! 😊
5/15	Kindergarten GRADUATION!! 😊
5/15	Teacher Workday – 11:30 dismissal
5/19	Awards Day (1 st -7 th)
5/20	Last Day of School and Carnival- 11:30 Dismissal

^{**} Field Trips still need to be added

^{**} Last Day of school may change which would then change the day of the carnival